
 

 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 

Provisional Merit List for counseling to M.Sc. 1st Semester Chemistry 2014-15 

 

 

Attn:  Candidates seeking admission to M.Sc. 1st Semester       

                     Chemistry for the session 2014-15. 

 

The candidates are required to appear before the Admission Committee in order of merit 

alongwith relevant original documents, two set of attested photocopies and Affidavit against ragging.  

Candidate not reporting at his/her turn, will be considered for admission only if the seat is vacant 

at that time. 

   The selected candidates are required to get their original documents verified by the Admission 

Committee and deposit the fees with State Bank of India; M.D.U. Branch on the day of the counseling 

and the fee receipt must be deposited with the office of the Department of Chemistry on the same day 

 Although every care has been taken while preparing the merit list of candidates for counseling 

yet any discrepancy noted by the candidates seeking admission to M.Sc. (P) Chemistry should be 

brought to the notice of undersigned by 24
th

  July, 2014 upto 5.00 P.M. and will be rectified. 

 

         Head of the Department 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 



MERIT LIST 2014 

SC Category 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417811696 Sushma Rani Baljeet Singh 33.75 H 

2. 1417811103 Priya Janagal Murari Lal 29.50 H 

3. 1417811512 Shekhar Dahiya Dharampal 26.75 H 

4. 1417810516 Karan Singh Khushi Ram 26.00 H 

 

BC-A Category 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417810554 Krishan Kumar Raghbir Singh 45.75 H  BC-A 
Certificate 
is required 

2. 1417811814 Yogesh Chitoria Jitender Pal 41.75 H 

3. 1417810273 Deepak Kumar Rajesh Kumar 40.25 H 

4. 1417811018 Pooja Kumari Ramesh Kumar 36.50 H 

5. 1417810927 Nitu Rani Gokul Chand 34.00 H 

6. 1417811183 Rakesh Kumar Pratap Singh 32.25 H 

7. 1417810604 Mainpal Singh Dalbir Singh 30.50 H 

8. 1417810375 Gurmeet Kumar Karnail Singh 30.25 H 

9. 1417811559 Sonia Baru Ram Jangra 30.25 H 

 

BC-B Category 



 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417810965 Parul Yadav Krishan Kumar 44.50 H 

2 1417810777 Monika Shripal 41.75 H 

3. 1417811796 Vipul Yadav Virender Singh 39.50 H 

4. 1417810060 Anekta Yadav Ram Kishan 36.50 H 

5. 1417811413 Sanjeev Kumar Dalveer Singh 35.25 H 

6. 1417810486 Jyoti Yadav Ajay Singh 35.00 H 

7. 1417811035 Pooja Yadav Satish Kumar 34.75 H 

8. 1417810626 Manisha Hari Om 34.50 H 

9. 1417810089 Anjali Yadav Satyawan 31.75 H 

10. 1417811781 Vinay Dharm Dev 31.50 H 

11. 1417811748 Varsha Sarup Singh 31.25 H 

12. 1417811332 Ritu Yadav Hoshiyar Singh 31.00 H 

13. 1417811031 Pooja Yadav Hoshiyar Singh 27.75 H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SBC Category 
 

Sr. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit H/NH 



No. Marks 

1. 1417810633 Manisha Ramesh Chander 67.00 H 
2. 1417810301 Deepika Malik Narender Kumar Malik 55.50 H 

3. 1417811224 Reena Jagbir Singh 47.50 H 
4. 1417811604 Subhash Kaptan Singh 46.00 H 

5. 1417810291 Deepika Kulwant Singh 44.50 H 

6. 1417811043 Poonam Surender Singh 43.00 H 
7. 1417811293 Rinki Sombir 42.50 H 

8. 1417810409 Indu Rani Rishi Parkash 41.00 H 
9. 1417811077 Preeti Ranjeet Singh 39.75 H 

10. 1417811325 Ritu Rani Dalbir Singh 38.75 H 

11. 1417810696 Meenakshi Jagwant 38.00 H 
12. 1417811076 Preeti Randhir Singh 37.75 H 

13. 1417811268 Renuka Raj Kumar 37.00 H 
14. 1417811402 Sangeeta Mahender Singh 37.00 H 

15 1417811642 Sumit Beniwal Surender Beniwal 36.50 H 
16. 1417811810 Yashpal Kamal Singh 33.75 H 

17. 1417811133 Priyanka Vijay Pal 33.00 H 

18. 1417810422 Jitender  Jaibir 32.50 H 
19. 1417811265 Renu Choudhary Randhir Singh 31.75 H 

20. 1417811542 Sitender Dalel Singh 31.50 H 
21. 1417811594 Sonu Karan Singh 31.50 H 

22. 1417810025 Ajay Malik Rajpal Malik 31.25 H 

23. 1417811210 Ravi Sumer Singh 31.00 H 
24. 1417810287 Deepika Dalbir Singh 30.75 H 

25. 1417811080 Preeti Silak Ram 30.75 H 
26. 1417811816 Yogesh Kumar Jagbir Singh 30.75 H 

27. 1417811194 Raman Virender 30.25 H 
28. 1417810267 Deepak Gill Dharmender Singh 25.50 H 

 

 

 

EBP Category 



Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417810334 Divya Bhardwaj Ahamna 55.00 H 

2. 1417811496 Shankar Jagmahender 42.00 H 

3. 1417810278 Deepak Sharma Satish Kumar 36.00 H 

4. 1417811682 Sushil Radhey Shyam 35.00 H 

5. 1417810185 Ashish Sharma Mahesh Kumar 31.25 H 

 

 

FF Category 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417810201 Bavita Kumari Sher Singh 
 

46.50 H 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

MERIT LIST -2014 



All India Category: 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit 
Marks 

H/NH 

1. 1417810633 Manisha Ramesh Chander 62.00 H* 
2. 1417810466 Jyoti Suresh Kumar 56.25 H 

3. 1417810301 Deepika Malik Narender Kumar Malik 55.50 H 
4. 1417810334 Divya Bhardwaj Ahamna 50.00 H* 

5. 1417811806 Yamini Pawan Kumar 48.75 H* 

6. 1417810035 Akshama Kumar Nar Singh 47.75 H* 
7. 1417810661 Manjeet Sharma Hariom Sharma 44.75 H 

8. 1417810649 Manish Kumar Ramesh Kumar 44.00 H* 
9. 1417811224 Reena Jagbir Singh 42.50 H* 

10. 1417810201 Bavita Kumari Sher Singh 41.50 H* 
11. 1417811604 Subhash Kaptan Singh 41.00 H* 

12. 1417810704 Meena Kumari Dalip Singh 40.75 H 

13. 1417810961 Parul S.L. Grover 40.75 NH 
14. 1417810554 Krishan Kumar Raghbir Singh 40.75 H * 

15 1417810291 Deepika Kulwant Singh 39.50 H* 
16. 1417810965 Parul Yadav Krishan Kumar 39.50 H* 

17. 1417811005 Pooja Ranbir 39.50 H* 
18. 1417810599 Madhvi Gupta Manoj Kumar Gupta 38.75 NH 

19. 1417810650 Manish Kumar 
Sharma 

Ravinder Kumar 
Sharma 

38.75 NH 

20. 1417811546 Sonakshi Nagpal Vinod Nagpal 38.25 NH 

21. 1417811043 Poonam Surender Singh 38.00 H* 
22 1417811293 Rinki Sombir 37.50 H* 

23. 1417811496 Shankar Jagmahender 37.00 H* 
24. 1417811525 Shivani Sikka Rajinder Sikka 37.00 NH 

 

Note:  * 5 marks of State Universities have not been included, as the candidates 
have been considered in All India Category. 

Haryana General 

Sr. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Merit H/NH 



No. Marks 

1. 1417811005 Pooja Ranbir 44.50 H 
2. 1417811043 Poonam Surender Singh 43.00 H 

3. 1417811293 Rinki Sombir 42.50 H 
4. 1417811496 Shankar Jagmahender 42.00 H 

5. 1417811814 Yogesh Chitoria Jitender Pal 41.75 H 

6. 1417810777 Monika Shripal 41.75 H 
7 1417810409 Indu Rani Rishi Parkash 41.00 H 

8. 1417810273 Deepak Kumar Rajesh Kumar 40.25 H 
9. 1417810836 Neelam Satvir Sharma 40.00 H 

10. 1417810295 Deepika Shyam Sunder 40.00 H 

11. 1417811077 Preeti Ranjeet Singh 39.75 H 
12. 1417810122 Anmol Rani Satpal 39.50 H 

13. 1417811796 Vipul Yadav Virender Singh 39.50 H 

14. 1417811325 Ritu Rani Dalbir Singh 38.75 H 
15. 1417810696 Meenakshi Jagwant 38.00 H 

16. 1417811076 Preeti Randhir Singh 37.75 H 
17. 1417811268 Renuka Raj Kumar 37.00 H 

18 1417811402 Sangeeta Mahender Singh 37.00 H 
19. 1417811770 Vikash Sharma Rajender Sharma 37.00 H 

20. 1417811018 Pooja Kumari Ramesh Kumar 36.50 H 

21. 1417810060 Anekta Yadav Ram Kishan 36.50 H 
22. 1417811642 Sumit Beniwal Surender Beniwal 36.50 H 

23 1417811192 Ram Manohar Ram Bilash 36.25 H 
24. 1417810409 Indu Rani Rishi Parkash 36.00 H 

25. 1417810446 Jyoti Lal Chand 36.00 H 

26. 1417810278 Deepak Sharma Satish Kumar 36.00 H 
27. 1417810009 Abhijeet Malik Jai Karan Malik 35.75 H 

28. 1417811413 Sanjeev Kumar Dalveer Singh 35.25 H 
29. 1417810836 Neelam Satvir Sharma 35.00 H 

30. 1417810486 Jyoti Yadav Ajay Singh 35.00 H 
31 1417811682 Sushil Radhey Shyam 35.00 H 

32. 1417811035 Pooja Yadav Satish Kumar 34.75 H 

33. 1417810626 Manisha Hari Om 34.50 H 
34. 1417810927 Nitu Rani Gokul Chand 34.00 H 

35. 1417811810 Yashpal Kamal Singh 33.75 H 



36. 1417811696 Sushma Rani Baljeet Singh 33.75 H 

37. 1417810981 Payal Goyal Madan Lal Goyal 33.50 H 
38. 1417811133 Priyanka Vijay Pal 33.00 H 

39. 1417810579 Lakshi Yash Pal 32.75 H 
40. 1417811422 Santosh Kumari Vijay Kumar 32.50 H 

41. 1417810422 Jitender  Jaibir 32.50 H 

42. 1417811183 Rakesh Kumar Pratap Singh 32.25 H 
43. 1417811265 Renu Choudhary Randhir Singh 31.75 H 

44 1417810089 Anjali Yadav Satyawan 31.75 H 
45. 1417811542 Sitender Dalel Singh 31.50 H 

46. 1417811594 Sonu Karan Singh 31.50 H 

47. 1417811119 Priyanka Rajender 31.50 H 
48. 1417811781 Vinay Dharam Dev 31.50 H 

49. 1417810025 Ajay Malik Rajpal Malik 31.25 H 
50. 1417811748 Varsha Sarup Singh 31.25 H 

51. 1417810185 Ashish Sharma Mahesh Kumar 31.25 H 
52. 1417811210 Ravi Sumer Singh 31.00 H 

53. 1417810495 Jyotsna Narender Singh 31.00 H 

54. 1417811332 Ritu Yadav Hoshiyar Singh 31.00 H 
55. 1417810287 Deepika Dalbir Singh 30.75 H 

56. 1417811080 Preeti Silak Ram 30.75 H 
57. 1417811816 Yogesh Kumar Jagbir Singh 30.75 H 

58. 1417810404 Hitesh Gupta Pawan Gupta 30.50 H 

59. 1417810604 Manipal Singh Dalbir Singh 30.50 H 
60. 1417811194 Raman Virender 30.25 H 

61. 1417810375 Gurmeet Kumar Karnail Singh 30.25 H 
62. 1417811559 Sonia Baru Ram Jangra 30.25 H 

63. 1417811352 Rupsi Krishan Kumar 30.00 H 

 


